
ID NAME FIRM PHONE NO. Bid Express Registered (Y or N) EMAIL
1 chris chappelle chappelle mech (732) 968-2020 yes cmechanicaloptonline.net
2 adam bowles kappa construction (201) 317-6100 yes adamb@kappaconstruction.com
3 Louis Russelli Pro Con Group, Inc 347-223-6285 yes louis@proconnyc.com
4 Rasim Akgun Wonder Color Painting 717-925-6105 Yes paintbywondercolor.com
5 Chris Gonzalez Wonder Color Painting 717-481-0206 Yes chris@paintbywondercolor.com
6 Nicholas Depasquale Epic Management 973-567-5239 Yes ndepasquale@gmail.com
7 Liz galanakis cypreco industries 732-775-3700 yes office@cyprecoindusrriesinc.com
8 keith stedronsky central jersey wrecking (732) 940-1923 yes info@centraljerseywrecking.com
9 dragan vasic r r contracting (973) 628-9500 yes info@jrcontracting,com

10 Lou Renton Wallace Bros 732-295-9340 yes lrenton@wallacegc.com
11 dave condon mtbllc. (732) 774-1806 yes donnac.mtbllc.gmail.com
12 Dan Pires Catel Inc 732-580-4683 yes dan@catelinc.com
13 Paul Rimbeck Breakaway Electrical 609-859-4330 yes Paul@breakawayelectrical.com
14 Nick Scozzari Scozzari Builders (609) 989-1221 yes nsc0zzari@scozzari.com
15 Thanasi Scheidt Santorini construction 732-774-2002 yes iborkin@santoriniconstruction.com
16 nick zalutko k and d contracvtors (908) 709-1268 yes kndcontractors@aol.com
17 Bryan Keeshen Shorelands Construction 732-229-4064 yes bryan@shorelandsmbnj.com
18 Christopher McFarland Suppression Systems Inc 215-237-8555 yes cmcfarland@suppressionsystems.com
19 Prit Goyani Imperial Construction & Electric Inc 908-258-0700 Yes estimating@imperialcm.com
20 dave maxwell R. Maxwell Construction (609) 646-6699 yes dave@rmaxwellconstruction.net
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PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT
PROJECT NAME: Latrine & Shower Room Renovation Project
PROJECT NO: SG235
DATE: Thursday, 31 August 2025 11:00 AM LOCAL TIME
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